1 november 2022 tot 1 november 2023

Clubrecords Meisjes Junioren B (U18)

Onderdeel
40m

50m

60m
100m
200m

300m
400m

800m
1000m
1.500m

1 mijl
3.000m

5.000m

60m Horden
100m Horden
400m Horden
3.000m Steeple
Verspringen

Hoogspringen

Polstokhoogspringen
Hinkstapsprong
Kogel

Discus

Speer
Kogelslingeren

7 kamp

4x100 m

4x400 m
Zweeds estafette

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Outdoor

Outdoor
Indoor

Outdoor
Indoor

Outdoor
Indoor

Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor

Prestaties

8,54 sec*
13,34 sec*
28,24 sec*
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* Incl. correctie handtijd 0.24 sec

** Incl. correctie handtijd 0.14 sec

Naam Plaats
Janiélle v.d. Velden Den Haag
Anja Matakena Nijmegen
Anne Nijtmans Vught
Aafke Wijkmans Apeldoorn
Anja Matakena Enschede
Anne Nijtmans Vught

Bente van Rijckevoors Apeldoorn

Anja Matakena Papendal
Anja Matakena Arnhem
Anja Matakena Papendal
Marielle Schiltmans  Rotterdam
Rianne Vink Gendringen
Anja Matakena Nijmegen
A. Kooyman Tiel

K. Kendrich Tiel

Susan Ruinard Arnhem
Marine Ernste Vught
Marije Froonhof Anrhem
A. Kooyman ?

Brigitte Leupen Tiel

Datum

24-2-1990
14-5-1975
5-9-1977
18-12-2022
1-9-1974
5-9-1977
28-1-2023
25-5-1974
17-2-1974

20-7-1975

4-5-1989

5-10-1996

10-8-1974

20-6-1969
20-6-1969
14-12-1997

5-9-1977
14-12-1997
14-6-1969
21-4-1981



